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&5 THAR 2 = mE | TR | BE | s
1| 4R288 | AVIURK(4A%5) 21,469 x 1/2( LFR%EE) | AEHEE 10,000( 590,000
2 | 5A318 | AVYU K (BA%) 28707M x 1/2( LFR%EE) | AEHER 10,000| 580,000
3| 6A288 | AVIULHK(6A%) 21,926 x1/2( LFR%EE) | HEHER 10,000/ 570,000
4 | 7A228 | AVIUAR(7TAS) 22,188M x 1/2( L[R%E) | AEHER 10,000/ 560,000
5| 88298 | AVYLHK(8A%) 39,763 x 1/2( LIR%EE) | HEHEE 10,000( 550,000
6 | 98278 | AVYULHKR(9AS) 20490M x 1/2( LPR%E) | HEMHRE | 10,000 540,000
7 | 10A288 | AVULHKR(108%) 29,170 x 1/2( LIB%E) | AEHERE 10,000( 530,000
8 | 118208 | AYULK(11B%) 31,940/ x 1/2( LIB%E) | #BEH=R | 10000| 520,000
9 | 12R288 | AV HK(12A %) 27,868M x 1/2( L[REE) | AEHER 10,000/ 510,000
10| 1RA298 | AVIHKR(1AS) 17,482 % 1/2 BEHEE 8,741| 501,259
11| 2A288 | AVIYUHK(2A%) 21,078 x 1/2( L[REE) | AEHRE 10,000 491,259
12| 3A288 | AV R (BAS) 15298M x1/2 AEHRE 7,649 483,610
13| 78198 %ﬂﬁﬂfj%ﬂ;fa ERART . ALIRTH) R 5 WEHEE | 104,910 378,700
14| 18238 gﬁﬁﬂaﬁ,\fﬁ%% ERM.EUTRE | gagen | 61650 317,050
15| 108118 zﬁggégﬂmﬁﬁﬁﬁ(ﬁﬁm HER 10,000 307,050
16 | 108128 %‘g@é@ﬂmﬁﬁﬁﬁ(ﬁﬁm e 87,460\ 219,590
17 | 11A228 ffggg gﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%m%wr—af_\ HHs 8 7,000( 212,590
18 | 118158 f%fggg @ggﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁvt—aj_\ HHs R 62,760| 149,830
19| 5268 | TYRILAAS BHIERE 9,799 140,031
20 | 68128 | SDH—KR(FTARILHNASH) BHER R 950( 139,081
21| 98238 | ICLO—4— BRMERE 8,618 130,463
22| 11A98 | R ¥a—)Lik BRMERE 918| 129,545
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23| 3A58B | 1>Uh—k )y BRERE 6,242| 123,303
24| 3A5H | HLIdL.HR—IRY TuRY BHERE 1,635 121,668
25 | 4H308 IEL,T/T//LI %%ﬁgﬂég ﬁg;\ , wumAZ | 43200 117,348
26| sHgim | O LSS mHBAR | 43200 113028
27| 6H308 F&J}rt’z %gﬂgﬂééﬁé?;\) mumAZ | 43200 108708
28| 7H318 Fﬂfi’l’;‘j %%ﬂﬁﬂég g?;\) AHBAR 4,320 104,388
29| 8H318 FL,:FAU,F:,'Z ;gﬁﬁééﬁgg;\) aumAz | 43200 100068
30| 9H30R FLT::,"U’ %%’Eﬁﬂéggg% ) ANBAR 4320 95748
31| 108318 FLT?Z %gﬁgﬂég 8%?;3\) uMAR | 4320 91428
32 | 118308 Fﬂji’i’%gﬁgﬂég (ﬁ /;;)53\) EHBAR 4320 87,108
33| 128318 FELT:Z %%Tﬁéé& fﬁzﬁ’;)ﬁ) mumAR | 4320 82788
34| 18318 FLT?Z‘,’%%TE%% (’? lgiﬁ) wumAR | 4427 78,361
35 | 2A28H F'Lwt'z;f%ﬂﬁﬂééggﬁ;\) aumAr | 4427 73934
36 | 38318 Fﬂ?ﬁ%ﬂaﬁééﬁg% ; REBAZ | 4427] 69,507
37| 4A308 | EEHEERH 4A% BHEAR 3,086| 66,421
38| 5A318 | EEH#MEESRN 5AS BHEAR 3,086| 63,335
39| 6A30R | HEH#MEEFEN 6AS BHBAR 3,086| 60,249
40 | 7A318 | EE#HEESEH 7AH BHEAR 3,086| 57,163
41 | 8A31H | EEFEEHEN 8A N BHBAR 3,086| 54,077
42 | 9A30E | BEHHEBHEN 9AH BHBAR 3,086| 50,991
43 | 10A31H | EAFEEHEH 10AS BHEAR 3,086| 47,905
44 | 11A308 | #AFEESRH 1A BHBAR 3,086 44819
45| 12A318 | ERFEBEHEH 12A% AHBAR 3,086| 41,733
46 | 1A31R | ERHFEESEH 1AS BHBAR 3,086 38,647
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